
HOUSETYPE KEY

Pump Station

Galland Road

Proposed earth bund and fence

A63

A63

Potential future development

PUBLIC
OPEN SPACE

Existing Turpin’s
Heath Development

Private Land

BUTTERWICK
3 bedroom home

HACKNESS
3 bedroom home

SWAINBY
4 bedroom home

CANTERBURY
4 bedroom home

THORNTON
4 bedroom home

HAXBY
4 bedroom home

HILTON
4 bedroom home

RIPON
3 bedroom bungalow

LEVISHAM
3 bedroom home

Affordable Homes

CARLTON
4 bedroom home

RUNSWICK
5 bedroom home

52

51

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34
33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20
19

18
17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10
9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

SWAINBY 
4 bedroom home

HILTON 
4 bedroom home

HACKNESS 
3 bedroom home

RUNSWICK 
5 bedroom home

CARLTON 
4 bedroom home

CANTERBURY 
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THORNTON 
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HAXBY 
4 bedroom home

LEVISHAM 
3 bedroom home

BUTTERWICK 
3 bedroom home

RIPON 
3 bedroom bungalow

Affordable 
Homes



IMPORTANT NOTICE: Although every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of all the information given, these particulars are for illustration only, are not to scale, and shown as a two-dimensional drawing which therefore does not show land contours and gradients, retaining walls, boundary 
treatments, landscaping or local authority street lighting. We operate a policy of continuous product development and individual features such as windows, garages and elevational treatments may vary from time to time. Consequently, these particulars should be treated as general guidance only and 
cannot be relied upon as accurately describing any of the Specified Matters prescribed by an order made under the current legislation, nor do they constitute a contract, part of a contract, or warranty. The ability to customise your home with layout changes, upgrades and other options are subject 
to build stage, constructional constraints, and planning conditions. The developer reserves the right to amend the specification as necessary without prior notice. Please note that items specified in the literature and show homes may depict appliances, fittings and decorative finishes that do not form 
part of the standard specification. Interested parties should direct any questions to their sales executive, and confirm all details with their solicitor. MUU/TC03/2022

Measure us up 
 Included in the price of a Beal Home as standard:

Interior  
Design Options Technology Safety & Security Kitchen Electrical Plumbing & Heating General Energy Efficiency Ratings
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Legacy Range
The Runswick  B

The Carlton B

The Canterbury B

The Thornton B

The Haxby B

The Swainby B

The Hilton B

The Ripon B

Aspire Range
The Hackness B

The Levisham B

The Butterwick B

	 92+

		  81-91

69-80

55-68

39-54

21-38

1-20

England & Wales EU Directive 
2010/31/EU - The energy 
efficiency rating is a measure of 
the overall efficiency of a home. 
The higher the rating the more 
energy efficient the home is 
and the lower the fuel bills are 
likely to be.


